Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 14
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 05/19/2019
TIME: 03:09 PM

Software version: 4.20-2

10619344

05/19/2019 02:46 PM

Method: HbAlc

Rack position: 4
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Peak table - ID: 10619344

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 5616
0.28 7055
0.36 2330
0.68 4822
0.89 11361
1.36 40947
1.42 650044
2429700

%

6.8
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Area
20000
24840
16959
43680
119488
146121
2058612
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